DATA SHEET
3VA61 150A Frame
Electronic Trip
Circuit Breakers
With global certifications including UL489, CSA22.2 and IEC 60947-2.
Find out more at usa.siemens.com/3VA
n	 UL489 - Molded Case Circuit Breakers

3VA61
150A 3-Pole
Ordering Information
The numbers listed here are for complete, non-interchangeable trip circuit breakers without lugs.
For factory installed nut keepers (3VA92430QA00), change the 12th digit of the catalog number to
"2" (required to install a breaker in a panelboard or switchboard that has a provision). (For example,
a 35KA @480VAC, 40A, 3-pole, 3VA61 with nut keepers is catalog number 3VA6140-5HL32-0AA0).
For factory installed standard line and load lugs, change the 12th digit to "6" (standard lugs are
identified in the lug table and footnotes in this section of the SpeedFax). (For example, a 35KA
@480VAC, 40A, 3-pole, 3VA61 with lugs is catalog number 3VA6140-5HL36-0AA0). Alternate
connectors can be ordered separately for field installation.
All 3VA61 electronic trip circuit breakers are available with 100% ratings. To order, change the
13th digit of the catalog number to the number "2". (For example, a 35KA @480VAC, 40A, 3-pole,
100% rated 3VA61 is catalog number 3VA6140-5HL31-2AA0). Requires the use of rated lugs —
see lug table below.
Note: 100% option not available for E-interrupting class breakers.
All 3VA6 circuit breakers are certified to UL 489 Supplement SB, are marked “Naval”, and are
suitable for use at 50C. They are UL listed for reverse feed applications.
DATA SHEET 11
3VA61 150A Electronic Trip Circuit Breakers ﻿
3VA61 150A Frame 4-Pole Electronic Trip Unit
Continuous
Ampere
M-Interrupting Class
(MDAE)
H-Interrupting Class
(HDAE)
C-Interrupting Class
(CDAE)
L-Interrupting Class
(LDAE)
E-Interrupting Class
(EDAE)
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
ETU320 LI with dials
40 3VA6140-5HL41-0AA0 3VA6140-6HL41-0AA0 3VA6140-7HL41-0AA0 3VA6140-8HL41-0AA0 —
60 — — — — 3VA6160-0HL41-0AA0
100 3VA6110-5HL41-0AA0 3VA6110-6HL41-0AA0 3VA6110-7HL41-0AA0 3VA6110-8HL41-0AA0 3VA6110-0HL41-0AA0
150 3VA6115-5HL41-0AA0 3VA6115-6HL41-0AA0 3VA6115-7HL41-0AA0 3VA6115-8HL41-0AA0 3VA6115-0HL41-0AA0
ETU330 LIG with dials
40 3VA6140-5HM41-0AA0 3VA6140-6HM41-0AA0 3VA6140-7HM41-0AA0 3VA6140-8HM41-0AA0 —
60 — — — — 3VA6160-0HM41-0AA0
100 3VA6110-5HM41-0AA0 3VA6110-6HM41-0AA0 3VA6110-7HM41-0AA0 3VA6110-8HM41-0AA0 3VA6110-0HM41-0AA0
150 3VA6115-5HM41-0AA0 3VA6115-6HM41-0AA0 3VA6115-7HM41-0AA0 3VA6115-8HM41-0AA0 3VA6115-0HM41-0AA0
ETU350 LSI with dials – fixed instantaneous
40 3VA6140-5HN41-0AA0 3VA6140-6HN41-0AA0 3VA6140-7HN41-0AA0 3VA6140-8HN41-0AA0 —
60 — — — — 3VA6160-0HN41-0AA0
100 3VA6110-5HN41-0AA0 3VA6110-6HN41-0AA0 3VA6110-7HN41-0AA0 3VA6110-8HN41-0AA0 3VA6110-0HN41-0AA0
150 3VA6115-5HN41-0AA0 3VA6115-6HN41-0AA0 3VA6115-7HN41-0AA0 3VA6115-8HN41-0AA0 3VA6115-0HN41-0AA0
ETU550 LSI with LCD
40 3VA6140-5JP41-0AA0 3VA6140-6JP41-0AA0 3VA6140-7JP41-0AA0 3VA6140-8JP41-0AA0 —
100 3VA6110-5JP41-0AA0 3VA6110-6JP41-0AA0 3VA6110-7JP41-0AA0 3VA6110-8JP41-0AA0 —
150 3VA6115-5JP41-0AA0 3VA6115-6JP41-0AA0 3VA6115-7JP41-0AA0 3VA6115-8JP41-0AA0 —
ETU556 LSI(G Alarm) with LCD
40 3VA6140-5JT41-0AA0 3VA6140-6JT41-0AA0 3VA6140-7JT41-0AA0 3VA6140-8JT41-0AA0 —